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Criterion 5 Student Support and Progression   

2023-24 

 

5.2.3-Additional Information-Part-II 

 

5.2.3-2 Admit cards of the students who have appeared for 

various state level or/ and national level competitive 

examinations. (They are either awaiting their results or 

could not pass the examination) 2023-24  

 

1. Khushi Dhamani- MAH-MBA_CET 

2. Aditi Nagtilak- ICAI(Chartered Accountant) 

3. Nidhi Hotchandani ICAI (Chartered Accountant) 

4. Arpita Kamble MAH-MCA_CET 

5. Dhrsiti Shivdasani MAH-MCA_CET 

6. Venkatraman.Priya B.ed 

7. Iqra Kazi ICAI(Chartered Accountant) 

8. Gurpreet Kaur Indian Air Force Common Entrance Test 

9. Aishwarya Kamble Staff Selection Commission western 

region -Mumbai 

10. Diksha Bhole UPSC 

11. Neelam Choudhary NATS(National Accounting Talent 

Search) 

12. Sannidhi Shetty NATS 

13. Jiya Kanojia NATS 
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14. Anushree Kamble NATS 

15. Sejal Mundada NATS 

16. Aboli Takale NATS 

17. Tanisha Jindal NATS 

18. Muskan Shaikh NATS 

19. Sanjana Kamble NATS 

20. Shivani Kohinkar NATS 

21. Shreya Suvarna NATS 

22. Sanjana Saroj NATS 

23. Pramila Sarkar NATS 

24. Dhanashree Yerunkar NATS 

25. Aditi Pillai NATS 

26. Ambika Mathpathi NATS 

27. Venney Pereira NATS 

28. Vaishanavi Kshirsagar NATS 

29. Jayanti Raj CAT 

30. Suhana Singh CAT 

31. Chahat Ranjan CAT 

32. Vaibhavi Nandedkar CAT 

33. Harsha Sirwani CAT 

34. Ekta Wadhwani MAH-MBA/MMS CET 



1. Khushi Dhamani- MAH-MBA_CET 

 



2. Aditi Nagtilak- ICAI(Chartered Accountant) 
 

 

 

 



3. Nidhi Hotchandani ICAI (Chartered Accountant) 
 



4. Arpita Kamble MAH-MCA_CET 



5. Dhrsiti Shivdasani MAH-MCA_CET 



6. Venkatraman.Priya B.ed 
 



7. Iqra Kazi ICAI(Chartered Accountant) 
 



8. Gurpreet Kaur -Indian Air Force Common Entrance Test 
 



9. Aishwarya Kamble Staff Selection Commission western region -Mumbai 
 

 



10. Diksha Bhole- UPSC 
 



11. Neelam Choudhary- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 

 



12. Sannidhi Shetty - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 

 
 



13. Jiya Kanojia - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14. Anushree Kamble -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



15. Sejal Mundada -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16. Aboli Takale -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



17. Tanisha Jindal -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



18. Muskan Shaikh- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



19. Sanjana Kamble - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 
 



20. Shivani Kohinkar - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 



21. Shreya Suvarna - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



22. Sanjana Saroj - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



23. Pramila Sarkar -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24. Dhanashree Yerunkar -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



25. Aditi Pillai -- National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



26. Ambika Mathpathi - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 



27. Venney Pereira - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 

 



28. Vaishanavi Kshirsagar - National Accounting Talent Search (NATS) 
 



29. Jayanti Raj - CAT 
 

 

 



30. Suhana Singh – CAT 
 
 

 



31. Chahat Ranjan – CAT 
 

 

 



32. Vaibhavi Nandedkar- CAT 
 

 

 



33. Sirwani Harsha – CAT 
 

 

 

 



34. Wadhwani Ekta – MAH-MBA/MMS CET 
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